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220 - 110m LARI BERPAGAR L14 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 14.73 MUHD DANYSH ASHRAFF HERWAN SSN SELANGOR 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 03:01 pm Wind: -0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0930 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN MSS PERAK 14.88  

2 1352 MUHAMMAD DANIEL DANI BIN MOHD JEFFRI SUKMA JOHOR 15.16  

3 1039 KHARYL ZIKRY DANISH KAMARULHIZAN SSN SELANGOR 15.38  

4 0305 Sherwin Fong Yuze STRIDE ACADEMY 15.44  

5 1382 MUHAMMAD HAFIEZ HAQEEM BIN MOHD ATBCLUB 19.50  

6 0348 VICTOR HALLEY DELTA ATHLETICS 20.67  

- 0225 MOHD FARIZ ZIKRY ARSADANIS SSN KELANTAN DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 03:06 pm Wind: -2.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1040 MUHD IRFAN BAKHSHI FAISAL SSN SELANGOR 15.13  

2 1290 MUHAMMAD FARHAN HAMLI SSNNS 15.67  

3 1454 HARRAZ DANIAL AFIQ MOHAMMAD SS BUKIT JALIL 16.69  

4 1317 MUHAMMAD AFIQ MD HERMAN SMK ALAM DAMAI 17.47  

5 0183 JUSTIN TAN MIN ZHAO SJKCKB 17.68  

6 0475 AIREL FARHAN AMIRUDIN SMK BUKHARY 19.81  

- 0908 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH MOHD FAIZAL PUTRAJAYA DQ  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 03:12 pm Wind: -1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1291 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN HAMLI SSNNS 15.63  

2 1453 ARFEEN RAZIN ANAQI MUHD FAIZ SS BUKIT JALIL 16.79  

3 1126 MUHD HAZIQ MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD HARDI MSSD KERIAN 17.09  

4 1314 MUHd FARIS DANISH MUHD ZIZAM SSNNS 17.61  

5 0136 MUHAMMAD IZZ DEEDAT BIN MOHD ZABIDI VXHSS 17.82  

6 0845 WONG ZI XIANG TSUN JIN HS 21.75  

7 0578 IMAN ZULKARNAIN CAK SPORT 22.10  

Heat 4 Start Time: 03:17 pm Wind: +0.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1293 IZZ NU`MAN RAYYAN NORWAHIL SSNNS 15.77  

2 0677 NOR AMMAR FARHA BIN NORZAINI SK SG BINJAI 17.30  

3 0135 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN MOHAMAD SHAHRIZAN VXHSS 17.88  

4 1136 AHMAD KAMIL BIN AHMAD ROSLAN MSSD KERIAN 19.20  

5 0847 Wan Wei Lian KHPHS 19.33  

- 1259 Sol Zecha Simmons KLASS DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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110m LARI BERPAGAR L14
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 0930 MUHAMMAD ALIF YUSMAN MSS PERAK 14.88

2 2 1040 MUHD IRFAN BAKHSHI FAISAL SSN SELANGOR 15.13

3 1 1352 MUHAMMAD DANIEL DANI BIN MOHD JEFFRI SUKMA JOHOR 15.16

4 1 1039 KHARYL ZIKRY DANISH KAMARULHIZAN SSN SELANGOR 15.38

5 1 0305 Sherwin Fong Yuze STRIDE
ACADEMY 15.44

6 3 1291 MUHAMMAD FAHRIN HAMLI SSNNS 15.63

7 2 1290 MUHAMMAD FARHAN HAMLI SSNNS 15.67

8 4 1293 IZZ NU`MAN RAYYAN NORWAHIL SSNNS 15.77

9 2 1454 HARRAZ DANIAL AFIQ MOHAMMAD SS BUKIT JALIL 16.69

10 3 1453 ARFEEN RAZIN ANAQI MUHD FAIZ SS BUKIT JALIL 16.79

11 3 1126 MUHD HAZIQ MUHAIMIN BIN MOHD HARDI MSSD KERIAN 17.09

12 4 0677 NOR AMMAR FARHA BIN NORZAINI SK SG BINJAI 17.30

13 2 1317 MUHAMMAD AFIQ MD HERMAN SMK ALAM
DAMAI 17.47

14 3 1314 MUHd FARIS DANISH MUHD ZIZAM SSNNS 17.61

15 2 0183 JUSTIN TAN MIN ZHAO SJKCKB 17.68

16 3 0136 MUHAMMAD IZZ DEEDAT BIN MOHD ZABIDI VXHSS 17.82

17 4 0135 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN MOHAMAD SHAHRIZAN VXHSS 17.88

18 4 1136 AHMAD KAMIL BIN AHMAD ROSLAN MSSD KERIAN 19.20

19 4 0847 Wan Wei Lian KHPHS 19.33

20 1 1382 MUHAMMAD HAFIEZ HAQEEM BIN MOHD ATBCLUB 19.50

21 2 0475 AIREL FARHAN AMIRUDIN SMK BUKHARY 19.81

22 1 0348 VICTOR HALLEY DELTA
ATHLETICS 20.67

23 3 0845 WONG ZI XIANG TSUN JIN HS 21.75
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 3 0578 IMAN ZULKARNAIN CAK SPORT 22.10

- 1 0225 MOHD FARIZ ZIKRY ARSADANIS SSN KELANTAN DNS

- 4 1259 Sol Zecha Simmons KLASS DNS

- 2 0908 MUHAMMAD FAYYADH MOHD FAIZAL PUTRAJAYA DQ

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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